
Westminster Livestock
Hapantown, Md.
March 29, 1994

Report aoppHed by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 100 HEAD,

2.00- LOWER. UTILITY
43.00- HIGH DRESSING
47.00- CANKERS 39.00-43.00;
SHELLY 39.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#2 1100-1700 LBS.
53.00-59.25; 6 GRAIN FEDS 1000-1300
LBS. 62.00-65.00.

FED STEERS: PRICES HIGHER!
HIGH CHOICE ANDPRIME 1200-1450
LBS. 72.00-74.75; CHOICE TO 69.00;
HOLSTEIN S TO 62.00; FEW LOW
CHOICE 950-1100 LBS. 62.0049.50

FED HEIFERS: PEW CHOICE
1000-1100 LBS. TO 68.25.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE TO PRIME
2 HEAD2BO+ 335LB. 104X»41151190
LB. AT 97.00; CULLS 85-110 LBS.
45.00-55.00; WEAK/ROUGH 40.00
DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 90-120 LBS. 100.00-117.00; «2
75.00-99.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
95-120 LBS. 160.00-217.00; 1 80LB. AT
135.00; BEEF X BULLS TO 185.00;
HEIFERS TO 165.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 120 HEAD. ZOO
LOWER. US9IA2 225-250 LBS.
39.00- 215-260 LBS. «IA3
38.00- #l*3 265-290 LBS.
35.00- #2*3 280-325 LBS.
32.00-

STOCK CATTLE: 193 HEAD,PRICES
STEADY. STEERS 300-SOO LBS.
54.00-99.00; SOO-700 LBS. 75.00-91.00;
700-900LBS. 63.00-73.00; 900-1000LBS.
60.0069.50.

HEIFERS: 300400 LBS. 75.00-89.00;
600-800 LBS. 65.00-72.00; 1 HOL 210
LBS. AT 120.00.

BULLS: FEW 150-200 LBS.
94.00- 200-400LBS. 80.00-98.00;
400-600LBS. 77.00-9200; 600-800LBS.
60.00-

LAMBS; 35 HEAD. FEW CHOICE
SPRING2S-50LBS. 8200-110.00;70-105
LBS. 75.00-86.00; GOOD 80-110 LBS.
60.00- WOOLED 110-125 LBS.
47.00-

SHEEP: 30 HEAD, 20.00-30.00;
YEARLINGS 33.00-40.00; HEAVY

WEIGHTS 15.00-20.00.
GOATS: 95 HEAD. LARGE

60.00- MEDIUM 35.00-60.00;
FLESHY KIDS 25.00-40.00; SMALL
15.00-

PICS AND SHOATS: BYTHE HEAD
FROM TESTED HERDS. FEW 20-30
LBS. 25.00-27.00.

SOWS: 300-500 LBS. TO 35.50;
500-700 LBS. 38.00-41.00.

BOARS: 300-650 LBS. 30.00-31.75.
NEXT WEEK APRIL S...SPECIAL

FEEDERCATTLE SALE.PROMISED 35
HEAD ANGUS X STEERS AND HEIF-
ERS 400-800 LBS.; 5 HEAD HOL
STEERS 800 LBS. i

NEEDED; HOLSTEIN HEIFER
CALVES 100-250 LBS. FOR SOUTH-
ERN AND LOCAL BUYERS.

Frederick Livestock
Auction

FNdarkh, Md.
' March 28, 1994

Raport Supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 117HEAD,ZOO

LOWER. UTILITY 44.00-47.50; HIGH
DRESSING 47.50-48.50; CANNBRS
40.00-44.00; SHELLY 40.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG«I 1400-2100 LBS
59.00-59.50; YO#2 54.00-57.75.

FED STEERS: NO HIGH CHOICE
OFFERED; PEW SELECT 1400-1500
LBS. TO 6Z75; STANDARD 1100-1600
LBS. 54.00-S9.oa

FEDHEIFERS: LOW CHOICE HOSL-
TEINS 950-1200 LBS. TO 56.00.

VEAL CALVES: 135 HEAD. CHOICE,
NONE; CULLS 85-110 LBS. 47.00-58.00;
50-80LBS. 45.00-5200;WEAK/ROUGH
44.00 DOWN.

SOWS: 300-475 LBS. TO 32.75.
BOARS: NONE.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
20.00 HIGHER. «I 95-120 LBS.
115.00- 80-90LBS. 75.00-100.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS, STRONG
DEMANDI #1 95-120 LBS.
170.00- 75-90LBS. 130.00-165.00;

BEEFX BULLS TO 170.00;HEIFERS TO
140.00.

STOCK CATTLE: STEERS 250 LBS.
TO 95.00; 450 LBS. TO 85.00, 500650
LBS. 73.0078.00.

HEIFERS: FEW OFFERED. 1 HOL
SPRINGER AT 700.00.

BULLS: NONE.
SHEEP; NONE.
GOATS; SMALL KIDS 16.00-19.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: NONE
PRICES WERE LOWER ON ALL

CLASSES OF SLAUGHTER ANIMALS
DUB TO A SHORT WORK WEEK.
DEMAND FOR HOLSTEIN HEIFER
CALVES WILL BE VERY STRONG
FOR THE NEXTSEVERAL WpEJCS AS
BUYERS FROM THE SOUTH WILL Bp
HERE FOR EVERYTHING FROM 3
DAY OLD TO STARTED CALVES.

HATFIELD QUALITY MEATS
'

WEIGHT AND GRADE PROGRAM-
BASE PRICE 43.75 AT PLANT. PLUS
BONUS ON QUALITY HOGS. BUYING
STATION IS HELD EVERY TUBS. AT
FOUR STATES.

Carlisle Livestock
Market

CarMa, Pa.
Tiaalt;, March 29, 1994

Report SappOed hr Auctfca
SLAUGHTER: STEERS 9001100

LBS. SELECT AND LOW CHOICE
66.0072.00; HOLSTEINS, CHOICE
615066.00; SELECT 545060.00.

HEIFERS: SELECT AND CHOICE
60.0068.25.

HOLSTEINS: 50.0057.00.
COWS; BREAKING UTILITY AND

COMMERCIAL 45.0049.00; HIGH
YIELDFEW 50.0057.00; CUTTERAND
BONING UTILITY 44.50-49.00; CAN-
NER AND LOW CUTTER 40.0044.00;
SHELLY 39.00 DOWN.

SLAUGHTER BULLS; STRONG
DEMAND! YO «1 64.0066.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: LARGE CROWD
IN ATTENDANCE! FEEDER STEERS
450750 LBS. 68.0076.00; HOLSTEINS
450850 LBS. 59.0077.00; FEEDER
HEIFERS 450750 LBS. 60.0071.00;
DAIRY X 700850 LBS. 48.0058.00;
FEEDER BULLS 4SO-6SO LBS.

BUTCHER HOGS: 67 HEAD, 200
LOWER. US«I*2 230-250 LBS.
40.00- 215-260 LBS. #143
39.00- 270-290 LBS. 36.00-38.50;
190-215 LBS. 35.00-38.00.

The One Spreader
Rugged Enough For lime,

Precise Enough For Fertilizer.

You know how tough it is to spread wet
lime. And fertilizer is too expensive to
waste. Our new 56i spreader does both
jobswith ease. Plus, it has when
it comes to spreading “sloppy” material.

Stoltzfus Spreaders have been known as
unique, “top-of-the-line” ag spreaders
since 1947.

Farmers are still using Stoltzfus
Spreaders they’ve had 20 years or more.
That means your investment in a versatile
Stoltzfus Spreader will add up to a very
smart buy indeed.

Call or write today for a free brochure
and the name of the dealer nearest you.

• Press-wheel ground drive
• Walking-beam suspension
• Corrosion-proof steel hopper
• UHMWplastic floor
• Lime: 3 tons / acre max.

Fertilizer: 125 lbs. / acre min. STOLTZFUS

1-800-843-8731

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 2, IM4-Al5
73.00-78.00; 650-850 LBS. 61.0046.50.

CALVES: VBALBRS CHOICE
180-275LBS. 90.00-9750; STANDARD

AND GOOD 60-110 LBS. 6000-85.00.
CALVES RETURNING TO THE

FARM: HOLSTEIN BULLS «1 90-125
LBS. 120.00-14000; «2 90-125 LBS.
1)000-117.50.

HOGS: US6I-3 220-270 LBS.
39.75-41.50; 280-360 LBS. 3850-44.00;
UNDER 220 LBS. 3450-3750.

BOARS: 220-300 LBS. 29.00-31.00
SOWS; ALL WEIGHTS 34.00-39.00.
FEEDER PIGS: BY THE HEAD 18-25

LBS. 22.00-36.00; 30-50 LBS.
28.0040.00.

GOATS: BY THE HEAD, FANCY
KIDS 46.0053.00; FLESHY KIDS

. 37.0045.00; SMALL/THIN 14.0030.00;
MEDIUM BILLIES 57507750.

SHEEP: BY THE WEIGHT,
19.0042.00.

LAMBS: GOOD AND CHOICE 25-35
LBS. 105.00-140.00; 40-70 LBS.
85.0010250; 80110 LBS. 60.0082.50.

110.00- 42 HOLSTEIN BULL
CALVES 80-IQSLBS. 100.00-110.00;41
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES 95-115
LBS. 180.00-205.00; BEEP X BULL
CALVES AND HEIFERS 125-145 LBS.
140.00-

HOGS: 34 HEAD, 225-265 LBS.
38.50-40.50.

SOWS: 22 HEAD. 435-735 LBS.
35.50-38.50.

BOARS: 2 HEAD, 30.00.
LAMBS; IS HEAD, 30-65 LBS.

100.00-130.00; SLAUGHTER SHEEP 160
LBS. AT 15.00AND 140LBS. AT 14.00.

Belleville
Livestock Auction

Belleville, Fa.
Wedncaday, March 30,1994
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE 259.. Suppliedby theauction.
STEERS: couple Choice 71.00-72.25.
HOLSTEINS: Choice 62.75-67.10, Select
58.00- HEIFERS: Choice
64.00- COWS: Breaking Utility and
Commercial 45.00-49.75, Outer and Bon.
Utility 43.00-45.60, CXK+land Low Cut-
ter 38.00-42.85. Sheila down to
28.00- BULLS: Yield Grade No. 2
54.00-

Lebanon Valley
Livestock

FrederkkaiNiri, PA
Tueidaj, March 29, 1994
Report (applied by PDA

CATTLE: 28 STEERS. CHOICE
1315-1405 LBS. 70.25-73.75; SELECT
68.0070.00; CHOICE HOLSTEINS
125-1410 LBS. 60.75-65.25; SELECT
1435 LBS. 58.75.

HEIFERS; 13 HEAD. CHOICE
12601285 LBS. 72.5074.75; SELECT
10501125 LBS. 68.75-70.75.

COWS: 140HEAD.BREAKING UTIL-
ITY AND COMMERCIAL 45.0049.00;
CUTTERS AND BONING UTILITY
43.0047.00; CANNBRS AND LOW
CUTTERS 355043.00; SHELLS DOWN
TO 29.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: 8 HEAD FROM
485-740 LBS. 83.0085.00

CALVES; 152 HEAD. GOOD AND
STANDARD 65-85 LBS. 45.0055.00;
STANDARD TO GOOD 35-45 LBS.
40.0070.00.

FARM CALVES: #1 HOLSTEIN
BULL CALVES 100-120 LBS.

CALVES 101...VEALERS: Utility
60/80 Ibt. 40.00-55.00. FARM CALVES:
No. 1 Holttein built 90/120 lbs.
115.00- No. 2 90/120 Ibi.
85.00- No. 1 Holttein heifert
90/100 Ibt. 180.00-202.50.

HOGS 165..BARROWS AND GILTS:
US 1-2 230/260 Ibt. 42.00-43.60, US 1-3
230/260 Ibt. 40.25-41.75, US 2-3 200/280
Ibt. 32.00-40.00. SOWS: US 2-3 300/500
Ibt. 20.00-31.50. BOARS: 26.00-27.50.

FEEDER PIGS 135..US No. 1-3 15/25
Ibt. 28.00-37.50, 25/35 Ibt. 35.00-48.00,
35/50 Ibt. 48.00-62.00. - per head.

SHEEP 63..High Choice and Prime
20/30 Ibt. Spring d. Umbi 90.00-117.50,
Choice 70/80 Ibt. 60.00-75.00. Slaughter
theep; 19.00-35.00.

GOATS 68..Large SO.OO-65.00,
Medium 40.00-50.00, Small 30.00-40.00,
Large Kidt 25.00-35.00. Small Kidt
12.00-25.00.-- per bead.

©cf^irtsw5^
$ , \ ' ■'><| )•( NOW RECEIVING:

RECEIVING STATIOn|
All Mark*! Hogs Received At gaM
Station Mint B# Scheduled

Ual|§pA^
Rt. 897 - 1 iplle North of Flvepolntvllle

(215) 445-5776 • FAX (215) 445-6099

TOWN AND COUNTRY
POURED WALLS

. Manure Pita XE

. Retaining Walla il«iUS|ja
• House Baaementa
• Trench Silo Walls

(215) 593-5794
Ask For Ike

Breathe Clean, Cool Powered Air
Combined respira-
tory, head, eye and
face protection

WT creates a personal
F mini-environment of
‘

dean air foryou to
; |[Vtl work. You can do

* I more work in less
time because you
take fewer breaks.
By increasing
productivity you

increase profit - not to mention comfort!
Use it for:

•Ragweed and other
pollens infield mowing

• Making hay-especially
round bales

• Combining
• Handlingpoultry
• Cleaning chicken

houses

Similarproducts available toprotect you inyour
orchard spraying and to controlodor problems.

Call 1-800-234-7417for more information
rare I ENVIRONMENTALSUPPLY
21S15PmcMtm Road,PO Box 368, B»me»vlll«, MO 20838
301-872-7417•FAX 301-816-3517 "Toll Fr#« 1-800-234-7417

VISA/MastercardAccepted
Morgan Way, P.O, Box 527, Morgantown,PA 19543


